
EnrollmentEnrollment

Day Day 2020Day Day 2020

20132013--20142014



Day 20 Enrollment 13Day 20 Enrollment 13--1414

Grade Level Comparisons - Regular Ed

Actual

12-13 

From CBEDS

Day 20

13-14

Difference 

from 12-13

TK 0 87 +87

Pg 2 

K-5 4454 4450 -4

6-8 1525 1621 +96

9-12 3027 3012 -15

Total 9006 9170

(TK-Gr.12)

+164

(TK-Gr.12)
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Elementary Schools 

Year Bay Farm

(K-5)

Earhart Edison Franklin Haight

12/13

(CBEDS)

451 585 471 314 413

Pg 3 

(CBEDS)

Day 20 451 584 471 311 414

Day 20 

TK

25 23

Difference 0 +24 w/TK

-1 w/o/TK

0 -3 +24 w/TK

+1 w/o/TK
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Elementary Schools

Year Lum Otis Paden
Ruby 

Bridges
Maya Lin

12/13 497 530 311 592 290

Pg 4 

12/13

(CBEDS)

497 530 311 592 290

Day 20 509 558 302 561 289

Day 20 

TK

20 19

Difference +12 +28 +11 w/TK

-9 w/o/TK

-31 +18 w/TK

-1 w/o/TK
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Elementary Schools – Regular Education

Under Capacity (Open Seats “-” / Over Capacity (Seats Needed “+”)

K 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

East -14 -1 -2 -1 -15 -3

Pg 5 

Central -13 -14 -1 -5 -28 -2

West -10 -7 -10 -5 -3 -31

Totals -37 -22 -13 -11 -46 -36
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Middle Schools - Regular Education

Year Lincoln Wood Jr. Jets

Bay Farm 

(6th & 7th

grade)

12/13 969 502 N/A 54(6th )

Pg 6  

12/13

(CBEDS)

969 502 N/A 54(6th )

Day 20 931 411 173 106(6th &7th)

Difference -38 -91 +52
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High Schools - Regular Education

Year Alameda 

High School

ASTI Island Encinal

12/13 1684 163 181 999

Pg 7  

12/13

(CBEDS)

1684 163 181 999

Day 20 1691 168 168 986

Difference +7 +5 -13 -13
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Summary of students redirected at elementary schools

Bay Farm Earhart Edison
Henry 

Haight

1st - 2 K-1

3rd - 2

1st- 1

5th - 1

K-1

1st-1

Pg 8

5th - 3 2nd-1

4th - 7

5th - 6 

Total = 2 Total = 6 Total = 2 Total = 16
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Summary of students redirected at elementary schools

Lum Otis Paden

2nd - 4

3rd - 2

K - 1

1st  - 3

2nd - 4

K – 4

2nd - 1

Pg 9

2nd - 4

3rd - 2

Total = 6 Total = 10 Total = 5
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Four Year Comparison - Total District Regular Ed

10-11 11-12 12-13 13-14

Projected 9154 8950 9010 9102

Day 5 8,836

-318 

8941

-9

8837

-173

9073

-29

Pg 10  

-318 -9 -173 -29

Day 10 8932

-222

8958

+8

8960

-50

9089

-13

Day 20 8925

-229

8962

+12

9046

+36

9170

+68


